Front page
Interior page
The Emerson PrPMC800
series processor PCI
mezzanine card (PMC) is
the ideal solution when
time-to-market and flexibil-
ity are important.

described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent or other intellectual property rights or under others. This disclaimer extends to any prospective buyer, and it includes Emerson Network
Power’s licensee, licensee’s transferees, and licensee’s customers and users. Availability of some of the products and services described herein may be restricted in some locations.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
33 MHz PCI, Front Ethernet
PRPMC8005E-1261 450 MHz MPC7410, 256MB ECC SDRAM
33 MHz PCI, Rear Ethernet
PRPMC8005E-1259 450 MHz MPC7410, 128MB ECC SDRAM
PRPMC8005E-1269 450 MHz MPC7410, 256MB ECC SDRAM
66 MHz PCI, No Ethernet
PRPMC8005E-2261 450 MHz MPC7410, 256MB ECC SDRAM
PRPMC8005E-2271 450 MHz MPC7410, 512MB ECC SDRAM
Note: Additional PrPMC800 series models may be available; contact your local sales representative.
Documentation
PPMC800A/IH PrPMC800 Installation and Use manual
PPMC800A/PG PrPMC800 Programmer’s Reference Guide